Features
1 of 11
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

support, contact RFMD at (+1) 336-678-5570 or sales-support@rfmd.com.
SPF5189Z
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SPF5189Z 7" Reel with 1000 pieces
SPF5189ZSQ Sample Bag with 25 pieces
SPF5189ZSR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
SPF5189ZPCK1 800MHz to 1000MHz PCBA with 5-piece Sample Bag
SPF5189ZPCK2 1700MHz to 2200MHz PCBA with 5-piece Sample Bag
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC